Lenovo.

Lenovo 4X20V24678 stromadapter og vekselret Indendgrs 65 W
Sort

Maerke : Lenovo Produktkode: 4X20V24678

Produktnavn : 4X20V24678

Lenovo 4X20V24678. Formal: Laptop, Stremforsyningstype: Indendgrs, Indgangsspaending: 100 - 240 V.
Produktfarve: Sort. Certificering: C/ UL CB / CE / PSE / IRAM NOM / NRCan FCC and ICES Power
consumption Mexico PSB / CCC / CECP KC.... Kabelleengde: 1 m, Bredde: 88 mm, Dybde: 51 mm.
Pakkebredde: 264 mm, Pakkedybde: 110 mm, Pakkehgjde: 53 mm

Funktioner Godkendelser
Formal * Laptop
Strgmforsyningstype * Indendgrs
Indgangsspaending * 100-240V
Indgangsfrekvens * 50 - 60 Hz Certificering
Indgangsstrem 15A
Udgangseffekt * 65 W
Justerbar udgangsspaending X
Maerke kompatibilitet Lenovo Veegt & sterrelser
Design Kabellzengde
Produktfarve * Sort Bredde
Driftsbetingelser Dy.bde

Hgjde
Driftstemperatur (T-T) 0-40°C Vaegt

Relativ luftfugtighed ved drift (H-H) 8 - 80%
Emballeringsdata

Pakkebredde
Pakkedybde
Pakkehgjde
Pakkevaegt

Emballage indhold
Antal pr. pakke *
Logistik data

Harmoniseret systemkode (HS)

C/ULCB/CE/PSE/IRAM NOM /
NRCan FCC and ICES Power
consumption Mexico PSB / CCC /
CECP KC / KCC South Korea MEPS
RCM Australia GEMS BSMI / EAC /
GS / Serbia Ukraine / Sl / NRCS
SIRIM / ST ISC / SONCAP / KEBS
UZBEK / INSM / KUCAS BIS /
Morocco

Im
88 mm
51 mm
22 mm
200 g

264 mm
110 mm
53 mm
5009

1 stk

85044095

Publication date: 11-MAR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



194552745738
0194552745738

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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